3C XLPE Insulated Medium Voltage Cables 12.7/22kV, AL
Description
Conductor:     Class 2 Aluminium
Conductor Screen:    Semi-conductive Compound
Insulation:     XLPE
Insulation Screen:    Semi-conductive Compound
Metallic Screen:    Plain Annealed Copper Wire
Sheath:     PVC 5V-90

Diameter
 (mm)
Insulation
Thickness
 (mm)
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Min. Bending Radius (mm) Approx.
Weight
 (kg/m)During
Installation
After
Installation
*SMMV22A3X3C35 35 7.04 5.5 55.0 1069 713 2.5
*SMMV22A4X3C50 50 8.30 5.5 57.9 1125 750 2.8
*SMMV22A6X3C70 70 9.95 5.5 61.8 1201 800 3.4
*SMMV22A9X3C95 95 11.60 5.5 65.6 1274 850 4.1
*SMMV22A10X3C120 120 13.03 5.5 68.9 1339 893 4.6
*SMMV22A10X3C150 150 14.57 5.5 72.4 1408 938 5.1
*SMMV22A10X3C185 185 16.18 5.5 76.1 1480 986 5.6
*SMMV22A10X3C240 240 18.43 5.5 81.4 1582 1055 6.4
*SMMV22A10X3C300 300 20.61 5.5 86.5 1681 1121 7.5
*SMMV22A10X3C400 400 23.79 5.5 93.7 1822 1214 8.8
*SMMV22A10X3C500 500 27.20 5.5 101.7 1976 1318 10.2
*These cables are non-stocked items subject to lead times.
Cond.
Size
 (mm2)